Sarasota Manatee MPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2019/20 - FY 2023/2024

SR 45/US 41 (VENICE BYPASS) FROM GULF COAST BLVD TO BIRD BAY DR WEST

1980174 Non-SIS
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Project Description: ADD LANES &

RECONSTRUCT

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT
From:

To:

Length: 1.138
Phase Group: PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING,

RAILROAD & UTILITIES, CONSTRUCTION,
ENVIRONMENTAL, RIGHT OF WAY

Limeberry Pl

|d/Aagawn
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Phase Fund Code
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Prior Year Cost: 83,151,666
Future Year Cost: 0
Total Project Cost: 86,256,666

PRIOR YEAR

4,615
1,469,950
288,888
71,823
69,275
13,542,679
2,899,502
17,941,611
26,721
224,826
36,539,890

LRTP: LRTP Regional Roadway Investments page 4-7
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